

RECIPROCAL OR INTERINSURANCE EXCHANGE

	n Chapter 224, Texas Insurance Code,
	(Taxpayer name) ,
taxed under Chapt This election is to r	erinsurance exchange licensed to do business in the State of Texas, hereby elects to be ter 221, Texas Insurance Code, for the tax year beginning January 1, remain in effect for all subsequent tax years until written notice is given to the Comptroller
of Public Accounts	that this election is withdrawn pursuant to Chapter 224, Texas Insurance Code.
	(Officer or Attorney-In-Fact)
	Title
	Date:
	Taxpayer Number:
	TDI Company #
	WITHDRAWAL OF TAX ELECTION AGREEMENT
In accordance with	n Chapter 224, Texas Insurance Code,
In accordance with	n Chapter 224, Texas Insurance Code, (Taxpayer name)
a reciprocal or inte	· (Taxpayer name) ,
a reciprocal or inte	rinsurance exchange licensed to do business in the State of Texas, hereby gives notice of draw the election agreement and opts to be taxed under Chapter 224, Texas Insurance rear beginning January 1,
a reciprocal or inte	rinsurance exchange licensed to do business in the State of Texas, hereby gives notice of draw the election agreement and opts to be taxed under Chapter 224, Texas Insurance
a reciprocal or inte	rinsurance exchange licensed to do business in the State of Texas, hereby gives notice of draw the election agreement and opts to be taxed under Chapter 224, Texas Insurance rear beginning January 1,
a reciprocal or inte	rinsurance exchange licensed to do business in the State of Texas, hereby gives notice of draw the election agreement and opts to be taxed under Chapter 224, Texas Insurance rear beginning January 1,

Return completed election form to:

TDI Company #__

Comptroller of Public Accounts Revenue Accounting - Insurance 111 E. 17th Street Austin, Texas 78774-0100